KEYWORD INDEX
INDEX-69
Ro
lle
r C
ha
in
 S

Horsepower Ratings, FHP Drives PT8-10 thru PT8-11
Horsepower Required for Belt Conveyors PT14-23
How To Order
Chain Coupling PT1-72
Clutch/Brake Modules PT2-12
Conveyor Components PT15-6 thru PT15-7
D-FLEX Coupling  PT1-37
FLEXIDYNE  PT3-3
Fluid Couplings  PT4-5
Fractional HP Clutches & Brakes  PT2-25
GRID-LIGN Coupling PT1-50
Made-to-Order Sheave  PT7-27
Motor Brakes  PT2-3
PARA-FLEX Coupling PT1-4
POLY-DISC Coupling PT1-63
RIGID Coupling PT1-63
Shaft Mounted Clutches & Brakes PT2-19
TORQUE-TAMER PT5-3
HT200/HTD SYNCHRONOUS BELTS PT11-1 thru PT11-61
HTR SYNCHRONOUS DRIVES PT-12-1 thruPT12-50
HTRC SYNCHRONOUS DRIVES PT13-1 thru PT12-102
HT Specification, QD HTD Sprockets PT11-10 thru PT11-16
HT TAPER-LOCK Sprockets PT11-4 thru PT11-8
Hub Diameter, TAPER-LOCK Bushings PT6-3 thru PT6-49
Hub Location, Made-to-Order Sheave PT7-27
Hub Locations, Custom Made Sheaves & Sprockets PT7-26
Hubs, QD Bushings PT6-22
I
Idler Brackets, Sprockets PT14-40
Idler Bushings, Sprockets PT14-40
Idler Sprockets, Sprockets PT14-41
Idlers, DYNA-SYNC Drives PT10-45
Installation
HT/HTD Drives PT11-71
Sprockets PT14-33
Installing, DYNA-SYNC Drives PT10-45
Installing/Tensioning, V-Drives PT7-124 thru PT7-126
Integral Key, TAPER-LOCK Bushings  PT6-2
ISO
QD Bushings  PT6-18
TAPER-LOCK Bushings  PT6-8
ISO9000, DYNA-SYNC Pulleys PT10-2
J
Jackscrews, TAPER-LOCK Bushings PT6-3,  PT13-49
Junior Pulley, REEVES VARI-SPEED Drives PT9-2
Junior Pulleys
FHP or Dual-Duty  PT9-6-PT9-8
Ratings  PT9-4
S-L Classic  PT9-6-PT9-8
Selection/Dimensions  PT9-4
K
Keyways, DYNA-SYNC Drives PT10-44
L
Length Correction Factors, Stock D-V Wedge Drives PT7-45
Light Duty V-Drives, FHP Drives PT8-2
Lockwashers, QD Bushings PT6-13
Long life, HT200/HTD Synchronous   PT11-2
Low maintenance, HT200/HTD Synchronous   PT11-2
Lubricants
QD Bushings PT6-13
TAPER-LOCK Bushings  PT6-2
KEYWORD INDEX
INDEX-71
Ro